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Fabio QUARTARARO
Marc MARQUEZ
Maverick VINALES

Franco MORBIDELLI
Valentino ROSSI
Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Danilo PETRUCCI
Alex RINS
Cal CRUTCHLOW

Jorge LORENZO
Joan MIR
Pol ESPARGARO

Francesco BAGNAIA
Jack MILLER
Karel ABRAHAM

Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Aleix ESPARGARO
Johann ZARCO

Tito RABAT
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Hafizh SYAHRIN

Bradley SMITH
Sylvain GUINTOLI
Andrea IANNONE

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

FRA
SPA
SPA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
SPA
GBR

SPA
SPA
SPA

ITA
AUS
CZE

JPN
SPA
FRA

SPA
POR
MAL

GBR
FRA
ITA

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Repsol Honda Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Petronas Yamaha SRT

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Mission Winnow Ducati

Mission Winnow Ducati
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
LCR Honda CASTROL

Repsol Honda Team
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Pramac Racing
Pramac Racing
Reale Avintia Racing

LCR Honda IDEMITSU
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Reale Avintia Racing
Red Bull KTM Tech 3
Red Bull KTM Tech 3

Aprilia Racing Team
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap5
Best Race Lap: 2018
All Time Lap Record: 2018

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle

YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
DUCATI

DUCATI
SUZUKI
HONDA

HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

HONDA
APRILIA
KTM

DUCATI
KTM
KTM

APRILIA
SUZUKI
APRILIA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Fabio QUARTARARO
Franco MORBIDELLI
Jorge LORENZO
Jorge LORENZO

Time Lap Total

1'39.484
1'39.499
1'39.710

1'39.711
1'39.753
1'39.777

1'39.844
1'39.870
1'40.151

1'40.199
1'40.240
1'40.425

1'40.167
1'40.271
1'40.349

1'40.362
1'40.400
1'40.427

1'40.682
1'40.752
1'40.839

1'41.232
1'41.270
1'41.748

MotoGP™
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Gap Top Speed

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

6 8
6 7
6 8

338.6
345.6
336.3

0.015
0.226

0.015
0.211

0.227
0.269
0.293

0.001
0.042
0.024

336.0
338.5
342.8

0.360
0.386
0.667

0.067
0.026
0.281

344.2
341.0
3441

0.715
0.756
0.941

0.048
0.041
0.185

343.2
341.4
340.2

3 7
77

7 8 (*)0.440
8 (*) 0.544
8 (%) 0.622

343.8
344.1
345.0

o

0.104
0.078

~

0.013
0.038
0.027

8 8 (*)0.635
8 (*) 0.673
7 7 (*0.700

339.3
336.5
337.3

~

o

0.255
0.070
0.087

7 (*)0.955
8 (%) 1.025
8 (*)1.112

343.4
338.2
336.8

w o

7 7 (*)1.505 0.393
8 (*) 1.543 0.038
5 (*) 2.021 0.478

337.0
339.4
336.7

N

167.4 Km/h
167.0 Km/h
166.5 Km/h
168.8 Km/h

1'39.484
(*) 1'39.727
1'40.021
1'38.680

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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